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ﬂﬂ Bangalore Turf Club Ltd

PRESS REPORT
Venue : MYS

Race Date : 17-10-2024

Report Date : 17-10-2024

2024-10-17
14:33:40

C/O

C/O

2024-10-17
15:09:38

C/O

2024-10-17
15:45:03

2024-10-17
16:15:30

2024-10-17
16:20:55

RACE TOT RESULT WIN SHP THP PLACE
NO FAV 01,02,03,04 DIV DIV DIV HHI
1 2 4268 31 30 33 5070
22,
2 8 10-11-5-9 79 356 44 100
11
105,
3 1 4-2-12-10 447 37 48 17 12
4 5 void Race Cancelled
5 1 void Race Cancelled
6 1 void Race Cancelled

2024-10-17
16:23:14

Multileg-Pool Selection Tickets
TRE1 0
JKP1 WINNER 11
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